	
	9.00-

9.30
	9.30-

10.15
	10:15-10.30
	11:00 - 12:00
	12:00

1:15


	1:15-2:15
	2:30-3:00
Break 2.15-2.30
	3:00-3.20

	Monday

1.3.21
	Guided reading - Treasure’s Island
	English  - apostrophes 
	Break + snacktime
	Maths - cm (Deepening - Estimate)
	Lunch
	Reading for Pleasure
	PE 

	Music - composing
	Hometime

	Tuesday 

2.3.21
	English - suffixes    
	Break + snacktime
	Maths -  cm (Fish tank)
	Lunch
	Reading for Pleasure
	Live PE with Miss Mather 
	Computing 
	Guided reading - Treasure’s Island
	Hometime

	Wednesday

3.3.21
	English - suffixes
	Break + snacktime
	Maths – Practical  (litres/ml)
	Lunch
	Reading for Pleasure
	Art - Develop colour mixing skills
	Guided reading  - Treasure’s Island
	Hometime

	Thursday

4.3.21

WORLD BOOK DAY

	Intro Three Little Narwhals book
	World Book Day activities 
	Break + snacktime
	English - Letter writing
	Lunch
	Reading for Pleasure
	Science - Materials 
Link with Mass (g/kg)


	Hometime

	Friday

5.3.21
	English - creative write
	Break + snacktime
	Maths – Capacity (litres/ml)

	Lunch
	Reading for Pleasure
	Arts and crafts
	Hometime


Weekly Timetable Week 2
